Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NACHI H-LM67048/H-LM670105

VNI

B
224 R

H

e

FLAHIUE Bifiy

A B

NACHI H-LM67048/H-LM67010[]

Fa

O W 3 9O o

a
da (min)

db (max)

Da (min)

Db (min)
Mass (Cone)
Mass (Cup)
Cr

Cor
Grease

0il

@D

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/2cb4el7d. html

| rl A

od

31. 750
59. 131
15. 875
16. 764
11.811
2.9
42.5
36

52

56

120

62
35800
43100
6600
8800

@Dy

Fza

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

Ma

Wda

= =
P

& & =
W

K

B L
(&)
(&K)
(&)
(&)
2]
4l
AT
AT
JiiE T
JHIE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2cb4e17d.html

